

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3 & 4 in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8977-8978/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2010 in AN No.
32316/2010 & AN No. 32319/2010 in DBCSA No. 300/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GEN OF INDIA&ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL FINANCE SEC.,GOVT.OF RAJ & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 05/08/2011 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody appears for the applicant for impleadment.

Call after two weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master